NOBE ApS  Tlf.: +45 86151913  CVR nr.: 36548908 Bank: Rønde Sparekasse
Bjødstrupvej 10 E-mail: info@nobe.dk  Reg. nr.: 9354
8410 Rønde  Internet: www.nobe.dk Kontonr.: 0000182404
DATASHEET
Strip nailer SRN10034
SRN10034 Strip nailer
FEATURES
* Comfortable rubber grip
* Simple and strong body
* Easy operation
* Adjustable depth of drive
* Single fire trigger included
APPLICATIONS
* Floor and wall framing
* Window build-up
* Wall sheathing
* Subflooring
* Roof laths
* Fencing and exterior decks
* Shuttering
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight
Dimensions
Load capacity
Maximum allowable pressure
Recommended pressure range
Actuation mode
3,90 kg
500 x 130 x 380mm
86~94 nails
8,3 bar
5~7 bar
Contact actuation
FASTENERS
34° D-head paper collated nails
Length
Shank
Head
50~100 mm
2,8~3,4 mm
7,0~7,2 mm